Council’s CIES for property services in the general fund, and in the HRA along with the
total management fee paid to the company and the contract discount:

2022/23 ANL net management fee including in
the CIES 2023/24

General
Fund HRA Total   General

Fund HRA Total

£000 £000 £000   £000 £000 £000
1,323 3,278 4,601 Management fee 944 5,624 6,568

(58) 16 (42) Less contract discount (14) (89) (103)

1,265 3,294 4,559 Net management fee 930 5,535 6,465
(69) 28 (41) Less joint operation profit allocation (21) (133) (154)

1,196 3,322 4,518 Total 909 5,402 6,311

40
High Peak Borough Council Statement of Accounts 2023/24

2f. Prior period adjustment

As described in note 2e, the total net assets relating to the consolidation of the Council’s
share of ANL balance sheet for the prior period balance sheet dated 31 March 2023
remain at £41,000. However they have now been redistributed across assets and liabilities
to properly reflect the allocations to each asset or liability class as reported on ANL’s
balance sheet dated 31 March 2023. The impact on the Council’s brought forward balance
sheet is shown in the table below as well as on each impacted note:

Published Change Restated

31 March 2023 ANL 31 March 2023
£000 £000 £000

273,068 (183) 272,885 Property, plant and equipment
274,399   274,216 Total long term assets

7,461 (899) 6,562 Short term debtors
12,101 88 12,189 Cash and cash equivalents
24,667   23,856 Total current assets

(12,049) 828 (11,221) Short term creditors
(16,493)   (15,665) Total current liabilities

(258) 166 (92) Other long term liabilities
(62,727)   (62,561) Total long term liabilities
219,846   219,846 Total net assets

3. Corporate income and expenditure
The following notes consider transactions included in the CIES in more detail:

3a. Other operating expenditure

2022/23   2023/24
£000   £000
754 Parish Council Precepts 792

0 Capital Loan Impairment 150
(2,109) Capital Receipts (1,502)

6,958 Derecognition of Fixed Assets 5,853

1,766 Disposal Value of Fixed Assets 1,206
7,369 Total 6,499

3b. Financing and investment income and expenditure